
CASA of Monterey County 
2026 PROPOSED TRAINING SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
 
 

Winter 2026 
(Days or Saturdays, 5 weeks) 

 
START DATE 

 
END DATE 

SWEAR IN & 
COURT 

OBSERVATION 
Two classes to choose from: 
Day: 11 AM- 2 PM, or 
Days Both Mondays & Thursdays 

Monday, Feb. 02 Thursday, March 05 Tuesday, March 10 
8:30 AM – 12 PM 

10 AM – 5 PM 
Saturdays 

Saturday, Feb. 7 Saturday, March 7 Tuesday, March 10 
8:30 AM – 12 PM 

Training location: CASA Office, Salinas 
 
 
 
 

SUMMER 2026 
(Days, 5 weeks) 

 
START DATE 

 
END DATE 

SWEAR IN & 
COURT 

OBSERVATION 
11 AM- 2 PM 
Both Mondays & Thursdays 

Monday, July 06 Thursday, August 06 Tuesday, August 11 
8:30 AM – 12 PM 

Training location: CASA Office, Salinas 
 
 
 
 
 

FALL 2026 
(Evenings, 5 weeks) 

 
START DATE 

 
END DATE 

SWEAR IN & 
COURT 

OBSERVATION 
6 PM- 9 PM 
Both Mondays & Thursdays 

Monday, Oct. 05 Thursday, Nov. 05 Tuesday, 
November 10 
8:30 AM – 12 PM 

Training location: CASA Office, Salinas 
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